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Acyclovir 200mg Tablet
Bromazepam 3mg Tab
Diltiazem 90mg (s/r) Cap
Fluoxetine 20mg Caps
Imipramine 25mg Tablet
Lorazepam 1mg Tab
Nifedipine 20mg SR
Salbutamol 2mg Tab
Azathioprine 50mg Tabl et
Baclofen 10mg Tablet
Citalopram 20mg Tablet
Clindamycin 150mg
Clomipramine 25mg Tabl et
Clopidogrel 75mg Tab
Cyproterone acetate 50mg
Tablet

Hydrocortison tab .25 mg
Propafenon Hcl 150mg tabl et
Fluconazole 150mg Capsule
Levodopa 250mg + Carbidopa
(asmonohydrat) 25mg Tablet
Meloxicam 7.5mg Tablet
Terazosin asHcl 5mg Tablet
Amlodipine 5mg

calcium carbonate 500mg
cloxacillin 500mg cap
famciclovir 500mg
Fenofibrate 200 mg
fluconazole 50mg

Omeprazol 20

Omeprazol 40

Prednisolon 5 mg
Alendronate 20mg
Flutamide 250mg
Hydroxyurea 500mg
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400 Bed Traditional Build General Hospital

Hospital Construction- including Medical Equipment 000:000:$110 |
200 Total Cost for Recruitment (based on 800 Nurses
Doctorsand all other relevant hospital staff) 000:100:$12
| Hospital M anagement Cost for 1 Year | 000:750:$7 |
Total Turn Key Project with 1 Year Hospital M anagement
Cost 000:850:$129
| Hospital Management Cost for 5 Years | 000.00:500:$33 |

Total Cost for Turn Key Project with 5 Year Hospital
M anagement 000.00<600<USD 155
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Universities 1 to 100 of 100

POSITION
:OE-I/;II\II\IIEN-I UNIVERSITY COUNTRY  WORLD RANK SIZE VISIBILITY RICH FILES
1 King Saud University bl 186 67 235 173
2 King Fahd University of Petroleum & Mineras bl 302 524 254 212
3 King Abdulaziz University sl 790 316 990 629
4 Umm Al-Qura University ey 955 288 986 838
5 Imam Muhammad bin Saud University ey 1:000 646 995 191
6 American University of Beirut = 1138 1001 2621 847
7 An-Najah National University = 1¢193 407 2118 292
8 Cairo University s | 1219 14605 1639 1802
9 King Faisal University ey 1256 356 1936 2373
10 American University in Cairo o 1357 2:030 1:909 1731
11 University of Jordan = 1385 1989 3762 1826
12 United Arab Emirates University = 1:389 2:139 4117 1:263
13 Sultan Qaboos University = 1424 2:059 1691 2522
14 Kuwait University * = 1444 1944 3602 1850
15 Najran University ey 1466 2720 993 24482
B Mansoura University e | 1716 2:073 5465 2.078

yéd
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7 Qatar University | 1772 1:538 1:668 1606

8 Ain Shams University e | 1:819 3163 6947 3712
9 Jordan University of Science & Technology B 1835 34480 4676 1671
0 Islamic University of Gaza = 2:063 1508 4430 1104
1 Birzeit University = 2:080 1329 2:554 1708
2 University of Khartoum [ 2112 25645 1070 7978
3 Université Mentouri de Constantine T8 2142 2425 9158 2¢966
4 Hashemite University B 2¢180 3622 7:820 2882
5 Jazan University feas] 2183 2700 996 4782
B University of Petra E= 2:236 2:190 3539 1:528
7 Higher Colleges of Technology = 2:252 2599 3142 1452
8 King Khalid University bl 2:283 1632 2215 5849
9 Université Cadi Ayyad el 2:364 3976 6:016 2:393
0 Taibah University feas] 2:385 3385 1016 4085
1 Assiut University e | 2:404 3405 9207 2778

YO.

PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com



http://www.pdffactory.com

2 American University of Sharjah = 2:413 3264 5.388 3213

3 University of Sharjah = 2:553 3:895 5774 3589
4 Université Abou Bekr Belkaid Tlemcen o 2:576 3.766 6:049 2.936
5 Yarmouk University B 2:695 2:260 5483 2:050
6 Université Saint Joseph de Beyrouth z 2:799 1:147 4.050 2:879
7 Philadelphia University at Jordan = 2:848 3093 6:108 1530
8 Helwan University e | 2982 5173 6:644 2967
9 Zagazig University e | 3139 5¢150 8375 3541
0 Isamic University of Al Madinah s 3194 7:526 9% 8:487
1 Lebanese American University = 3253 1945 5520 4509
2 Université des Sciences et de la Technologie Houari Boumediene T8 3286 5689 7:633 5739
3 Al Akhawayn University Ifrane el 3288 4386 5:952 1762
4 Université Virtuelle de Tunis [ @ | 3326 3:009 7:594 3197
5 Al Quds University the Arab University in Jerusdem = 3483 2:961 3361 3603
6 University of Tanta s | 3902 6990 9:440 3:989
Yo)
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7 King Abdullah University of Science & Technology bl 3937 5796 1775 6:489

8 University of Bahrain | ] 4065 2:847 9:096 2:545
9 Al Al-Bayt University B 4140 3:240 8:061 2720
0 Al-Azhar University e | 4142 6:733 4:864 8:386
1 Université Mohammed V Agdal [ | 4142 4494 10029 4773
2 Zayed University = 4174 5128 5.054 3921
3 Sudan University of Science & Technology e 4220 3228 10:863 2415
4 South Valley University o 4271 6031 11478 3150
5 scole Mohammeadia d'Ingénieurs el 4301 4620 6¢307 3243
6 Faculté des Sciences Rabat =l 4324 8:813 9:077 1.840
7 Damascus University —_ 4475 5:645 2794 4558
8 Prince Sultan University ey 4578 7:551 4618 2954
9 Bethlehem University = 4649 3:000 6:319 4772
0 College of Nursing and Allied Health Sciences s 4741 6:295 2756 6:309
1 Université Ferhat Abbas Setif . 4771 8057 12145 4767
Yoy
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2 Al-Balga Applied University = 4803 4308 7:831 3278

3 Université Djillai Liabes - 4:831 8:829 10-278 3529
4 Université d'Oran [y 5:075 10816 7784 4:910
5 Al Baath University : 5133 3004 7142 4606
6 Université Abdelmalek Essaadi [ | 5178 5:233 7471 3033
7 Université Mohamed Khider Biskra T8 5:305 8:230 3279 5:241
8 Mutah University B 5:338 5:856 8:149 3134
9 German University in Cairo o 5407 6:838 8435 4449
0 Suez Canal University : 5436 5771 12757 5745
1 Arab Academy for Science & Technology and Maritime Transport s | 5584 4089 6:289 5515
2 Université Mohammed Premier Oujda* [ | 5:590 6594 9753 2:398
3 Arab Open University Kuwait * = 5:659 10600 2:005 5:838
4 Université Libanaise - 5751 5087 7:300 5.086
5 Palestine Polytechnic University = 5:904 4814 9179 5:259
B Petroleum Institute Abu Dhabi = 5922 5830 9:265 4669
Yoy

PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com



http://www.pdffactory.com

7 Minia University s | 5.988 9:940 11:820 5:323
8 Dubai School of Government | = 6:008 8:244 4580 8272
9 University of Haiil sl 6:027 7535 9:905 3.489
0 Arab Open University Saudi Arabia by 6061 9577 1909 8:603
1 Princess Sumaya University for Technology = 6068 7344 8911 3657
2 University of Balamand = 6:164 5971 4252 7:990
3 Fayoum University s | 6:211 4472 12:228 4309
4 Université M'Hamed Bougara de Boumerdes - 6¢239 8055 9295 3840
5 King Saud bin Abdulaziz University for Health Sciences by 6254 7186 44498 6779
6 Al Azhar Al-Sharif |slamic Research Academy s | 6:298 4:347 5:564 8:602
7 University of Nizwa f— 6:323 4178 5:586 8955
8 Dhofar University == 6:348 6:931 6:266 6:696
9 Al Quds Open University = 6351 6:162 10:506 4446
0 Université de Tunis El Manar | @ | 6434 7:658 11526 10195
1 Hebron University = 6:606 4.000 10662 8:891

Yot
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2 Université Senghor d'Alexandrie s |
3 Naif Arab University for Security Sciences ey
4 University of Aleppo _—
5 German Jordanian University B
6 Université de Batina T8

7 Institut Francais du Proche-Orient Damas —_
8 Université Hassiba Ben Bouali -

9 Syrian Virtual University i

Yoo
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TS A gilidllc dgalal) g dpaplacil

dga ) Al B Adlal) Sededll) (o al AB) e dsala (o) Elllia (ol

.srab World
L@ OlSa Al G (81 ad) ¢ Ag gana) DJ&J\GA"JJY‘MLAJ\
Top Asia
POSITION
CONTINENT WORLD RICH
RANK UNIVERSITY COUNTRY RANK SIZE VISIBILITY FILES SCHOLAR
1 National Taiwan University =2 24 11 50 28 3
2 University of Tokyo L 34 17 46 45 28
3 Kyoto University ] 56 22 105 71 13
4 National Cheng Kung University bt 67 50 95 147 16
5 University of Hong Kong Ea 82 59 92 189 110
6 National University of Singapore P 85 151 117 104 38
7 National Chiao Tung University =2 89 69 176 122 22
8 National Tsing Hua University Taiwan et 108 71 180 140 58
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Peking University

National Central University

Chinese University of Hong Kong

Osaka University

Shanghai Jiao Tong University

Tohoku University

Hebrew University of Jerusalem

Hokkaido University

National Taiwan Normal University

Nagoya University

King Saud University

Tel Aviv University

Seoul National University

Tsinghua University China

University of Tsukuba

National Sun Yat-Sen University

Keio University

Zhegjiang University (National Che Kiang

University)

Kyushu University

Tokyo Institute of Technology

Technion Israel Ingtitute of Technology

Weizmann Institute of Science

Fudan University (Shanghai Medica University) *

National Chung Hsing University

Tamkang University

|-

|-

109

119

128

142

167

168

169

173

176

178

186

189

191

197

201

212

219

228

235

239

253

257

259

268

272

Yov

193

201

120

125

32

149

324

102

107

137

67

364

139

320

91

275

127

129

ar7

594

163

86

85

123

202

195

206

214

173

284

154

273

235

259

261

190

330

423

215

224

371

272

276

165

181

420

352

260

109

144

506

233

97

231

187

184

173

321

580

196

134

372

607

375

89

290

467

391

300

73

66

91

128

107

143

301

71

538

96

385

225

74

24

122

123

390

2

242

605

183

57

275
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Korea Advanced Institute of Science &

34 Technology LR 279 145 447 307 155
35 Kobe University L 293 161 349 425 320
36 National Chengchi University 1= 295 52 345 333 733
37 King Fahd University of Petroleum & Mineras [0 302 524 254 212 579
38 National Chung Cheng University == 308 456 409 273 177
39 Hong Kong University of Science & Technology "% | 309 587 393 214 199
40 Kasetsart University — 316 68 526 165 511
41 Chulalongkorn University = 334 183 497 302 333
42 Hiroshima University L ] 342 128 465 397 409
43 Beijing Normal University = 349 726 178 762 490
a4 Nanjing University = 353 792 236 690 332
45 City University of Hong Kong "% | 402 519 533 411 176
46 Hong Kong Polytechnic University Ea 411 332 569 505 167
47 Universiti Teknologi Malaysia == 419 437 418 800 312
48 Universiti Sains Malaysia B= 428 550 381 1088 218
49 Mahidol University — 443 177 648 683 233
50 Prince of Songkla University — 448 57 733 346 697

Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia/ National

51 University of Malaysia == 462 736 408 84 414
52 Yonsel University * LN 470 386 581 639 318
53 Hong Kong Baptist University Ea 484 327 602 414 624
54 Nanyang Technological University | 490 474 559 879 210
55 Middle East Technical University * = 493 545 755 351 250
56 Xiamen University b 499 421 653 698 224
57 Ben Gurion University of the Negev = 504 682 743 171 468
YoA

PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com



http://www.pdffactory.com

59

61

62

66

67

69

70

71

2

73

74

75

76

v

78

79

81

82
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Chiang Ma University

Fu Jen Catholic University

KoreaUniversity *

University of Haifa

Waseda University

Pohang University of Science & Technology

Shandong University

Okayama University

University of Malaya

University of Indonesia

Bar llan University

Indian Institute of Technology Bombay

East ChinaNormal University

Khon Kaen University

Indian Institute of Science Bangalore

1-Shou University

Japan Advanced Ingtitute of Science &
Technology

Universiti PutraMalaysia

Shinshu University

Chiba University

Thammasat University

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur

Niigata University

Institute of Technology Bandung

Y amagata University

510

512

515

521

523

537

539

549

552

562

564

568

573

580

580

584

585

589

591

601

617

619

621

632

647

yoq

179

518

241

571

830

192

301

414

614

247

866

566

191

479

511

482

504

805

333

1.065

588

293

278

670

399

662

685

462

679

892

811

446

827

694

826

761

638

883

859

605

860

847

515

682

851

719

715

836

470

504

1039

200

806

728

630

650

1294

538

268

354

534

530

349

927

740

486

990

734

939

929

782

717

1228

193

718

524

547

204

546

460

705

499

425

1:256

235

518

603

239

413

761

997

279

479

i
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86

87

89

91

92

93

95

96

97

100
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Bogazici University

Bilkent University Ihsan Dogramaci

Nihon University

GunmaUniversity

Hanyang University

Kanazawa University

Southern Taiwan University

Mie University

Istanbul Technical University

University of Electro-Communications

National Dong Hwa University

National Yunlin University of Science &
Technology

Hosei University

Sungkyunkwan University *

Providence University

University of Tehran

University of Tokushima

Kyushu Ingtitute of Technology

r
E

K

652

658

659

661

664

666

675

681

683

686

686

695

698

699

707

708

709

711

Y1

756

385

698

388

514

295

491

778

894

1044

784

1019

3049

502

776

725

838

763

664

771

912

769

925

698

746

830

857

795

527

961

885

793

490

439

1064

1229

1359

1.061

52

1334

654

831

625

1295

727

1044

949

778

1215

1.051

911

812

720

574

509

407

1:656

563

420

878

891

315

949

475

738

384

486

699
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....... allad) Jududl) (8 48) al) Claslad) 2B ga (Y1

Iraq
POSITION
WORLD RANK UNIVERSITY SIZE  VISIBILITY RICHFILES SCHOLAR
7353 University of Kufa 6388 14260 4:382 3252
8519 University of Technology Iraqg * 9719 13870 5658 2750
8527 University of Sulaimaniyya 8:673 13:376 5:879 3:548
8860 University of Dohuk 7781 10419 10214 4932
9009 Kirkurk University 8:618 8:045 10469 7229
9772 University of Mosul 5854 14972 5970 7229
10487 University of Basrah 7:149 9:552 16887 7:229
10673 University of Baghdad 9:060 13610 7239 7229
10685 Babylon University 7:072 16¢394 7:189 4932
11396 University of Wasit 10506 10404 13982 7229
11829 Foundation of Technical Education 12:459 10:220 12979 7:229

AR
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(Al Vv v Gazigal) Adgal) Laailud A1) clasladl o Ltk g Addal) 4 pa¥) cilaalal)

Massachusetts Institute of Technology — | 1 1 1 3 5
2 Harvard University — | 2 2 3 15 1
3 Stanford University —| 3 4 2 1 14
4 Cornell University = 4 3 5 11 18
5 University of California Berkeley = 5 5 4 4 26
6 University of Michigan = 6 7 7 13 12
7 University of Wisconsin Madison — | 7 6 6 7 50
8 University of Washington — | 8 9 1.6 2 27
9  University of Minnesota —| 9 10 18 5 7
10 University of Pennsylvania = 10 8 9 32 15
11 University of Texas Austin = 1 20 12 9 64
12 Columbia University New Y ork == 12 12 11 25 54
13 Cdifornialnstitute of Technology Caltech * == 13 15 8 43 56
14 University of CdiforniaLos Angeles UCLA — | 14 212 13 22 48
15 Johns Hopkins University * —| 15 25 45 47 2
16 University of Maryland * = 17 39 26 16 35
17 University of Florida = 18 16 37 10 51
18 University of Illinois Urbana Champaign * == 9 72 10 34 92
19 Texas A&M University == 20 33 30 12 60
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